
 

2025-2026 

CSS Sophomore Tutorial Calendar for 2025-2026 
 

Friday Meetings, 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

First Trimester (Friday Meetings) 

 September 12, 19, 26 

October 3, 10, 17, 24, 31 

  
Note: On Friday, October 31, at 4:30 pm, the sophomore tutorial tutor will have a pre-tutorial 

meeting with the new second trimester group to discuss expectations for the class meeting on 

Friday, November 7.  

 

Second Trimester (Friday Meetings) 

November 7, 14, 21  

 December 5, 12 

 January 23, 30 

February 6 

  
Note: On Friday, February 6, at 4:30 pm, the sophomore tutorial tutor will have a pre-tutorial 

meeting with the new third trimester group to discuss expectations for the class meeting on 

Friday, February 13. 

 

Third Trimester (Friday Meetings) 

 February 13, 20, 27 

 March 6, 27 

 April 3, 10, 17 

 

 

Comps Study Week  

 Monday, April 20 - Friday, April 24 

 

Written Comps (Written Exams)  

 Monday, April 27– Tuesday, May 5 

 

Orals (Oral Exams for Comps) 

 Monday, May 11, Tuesday, May 12 & Wednesday, May 13  
 


